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Syllabus Component Syllabus Title Duration Date Session Location Proctor 

8021 11 English General Paper 1 hour 15 minutes Thu 02 May 19 Morning   

8021 21 English General Paper 1 hour 45 minutes Mon 06 May 19 Morning   

8291 11 Environmental Management 1 hour 30 minutes Wed 29 May 19 Afternoon   

8291 21 Environmental Management 1 hour 30 minutes Fri 31 May 19 Afternoon   

8685 21 Spanish Language 1 hour 45 minutes Thu 09 May 19 Afternoon   

8685 31 Spanish Language 1 hour 30 minutes Fri 17 May 19 Afternoon   

9093 11 English Language 2 hours 15 minutes Fri 03 May 19 Morning   

9093 21 English Language 2 hours 0 minutes Fri 10 May 19 Morning   

9093 31 English Language          A Level 2 hours 15 minutes Fri 24 May 19 Morning   

9093 41 English Language          A Level 2 hours 15 minutes Fri 07 Jun 19 Morning   

9239 11 Global Perspectives & Research 1 hour 30 minutes Fri 10 May 19 Afternoon   

9389 11 History 1 hour 0 minutes Fri 03 May 19 Afternoon   

9389 21 History 1 hour 30 minutes Wed 08 May 19 Afternoon   

9607 21 Media Studies 2 hours 0 minutes Fri 24 May 19 Morning   

9609 11 Business 1 hour 15 minutes Fri 03 May 19 Afternoon   

9609 21 Business 1 hour 30 minutes Mon 13 May 19 Afternoon   

9609 31 Business                      A Level 3 hours 0 minutes Wed 22 May 19 Afternoon   

9694 11 Thinking Skills (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 45 minutes Fri 07 Jun 19 Afternoon   

9694 21 Thinking Skills 1 hour 45 minutes Tue 14 May 19 Afternoon   

9695 31 Literature in English 2 hours 0 minutes Thu 16 May 19 Morning   

9695 41 Literature in English 2 hours 0 minutes Thu 23 May 19 Morning   

9696 11 Geography (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes Wed 08 May 19 Morning   

9696 21 Geography (Core) 1 hour 30 minutes Thu 16 May 19 Morning   

9700 11 Biology (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 0 minutes Fri 14 Jun 19 Morning   

9700 21 Biology 1 hour 15 minutes Wed 15 May 19 Morning   

9700 31 Biology (Practical) 2 hours 0 minutes Tue 21 May 19 Morning   

9700 32 Biology (Practical) 2 hours 0 minutes Thu 30 May 19 Morning   

9701 11 Chemistry (Multiple Choice) 1 hour 0 minutes Thu 13 Jun 19 Morning   

9701 21 Chemistry 1 hour 15 minutes Mon 13 May 19 Morning   

9701 31 Chemistry (Practical) 2 hours 0 minutes Tue 14 May 19 Morning   

9701 32 Chemistry (Practical) 2 hours 0 minutes Tue 28 May 19 Morning   



9990 11 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Tue 07 May 19 Morning   

9990 21 Psychology 1 hour 30 minutes Fri 17 May 19 Morning   

 


